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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 4.liga - 4. kolo

Meno hraéa
Luk&s Celusak
Peter Lenarci¢

David Kuruc
Jozef Celusak
Erika Dancova

Marcel Wierni
Samuel Sed’o

Peter Kollar

Jaroslav Grexa
Klaudia Kurucova
Matej Matejka
Ladislav Ganovsky
Peter Pjes€ak
Rudolf Matejk
Lucia Mudranova
Matus$ Polak
Veronika Hladka

Jakub Kopaé
Lubomir Greria

Zuzana Jur€ova
Martin Janik
Petronela Novotna
Marek Krél

Ivka Palkova

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo

Joe’s Beans
Toner Tatry Team
Toner Tatry Team
Joe’s Beans
Lunys

Rockfarm
Rockfarm

Aplend

Joe’s Beans
Toner Tatry Team
Aplend

Rockfarm

Aplend

Aplend

Aplend

Uniga

Lunys

Lunys

Uniga

Lunys

Lunys

Lunys

Uniga

Lunys

Hry

(&)

= OO N NN O wWw DD oA DNDND O oD oo oo w oo O,

Kolky
863
811
770
748
431
678
675
528
654
643
251
626
373
247
486
605
240
347
537
200
197
168
379

70

Body
5.0
3.5
3.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.5
1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
0.0

Priemer
172.6000
162.2000
154.0000
149.6000
143.6667
135.6000
135.0000
132.0000
130.8000
128.6000
125.5000
125.2000
124.3333
123.5000
121.5000
121.0000
120.0000
115.6667
107.4000
100.0000

98.5000

84.0000

75.8000

70.0000
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